NCR FSMA Annual Conference Draft Agenda
March 25 version

Wednesday, April 23

8:15
8:45
9:15
10:15

Welcome, introductions, NCR updates- Ellen Johnsen
Food Safety Culture- Kantha Channaniah
Communication skills — Allison DePenning (remotely)
Break

Two Breakout Sessions

Educators/Regulators/Inspectors of GROWERS

10:30
11:00
11:15
11:35

OFRR report- Phil Tocco

Inspection report- Arlene Enderton and Nicole Baysal

NASDA presentation- Jim Melvin

New resource development- Kathryn Kavanaugh and Annalisa Hultberg

Educators/Regulators/Inspectors of PROCESSORS

10:30

11:45
12:45
1:15
1:30
1:35
1:50

2:45
3:30
4:30
4:45

Discussion and Education Time- Kantha Channaniah

Lunch
Cottage Food Update- Adam Inman
USDA NIFA FSOP report- Jodi Williams video
Grant writing FSOP awardee — Jessica Fish and Sarah Smith Warren
Group Discussion- funding and other topics
Regional Reports

PSA; FSPCA; IFAl; LFSC; NASDA
Poster session
Adult education principles- Susan Yelich Biniecki
Closing thoughts
Wrap up

Thursday, April 24

8:00
8:15
8:55
10:30
10:40
11:20
11:30
12:30
1:30
1:40
1:55
2:10
3:10
3:30

Meet in the parking lot at K-State Olathe

Leave for Farm Tour

Farm Tour arrival

End Tour and load vans

Leave for K-State Olathe

Arrival at K-State Olathe

Lunch

Traceability Rule- Jason Varni

Traceability Rule Resources- Lisa Wipfli

Social Network Analysis- Arlene Enderton

Break

Grower and Processor Panel- local growers and processors
Final Thoughts, Evaluations, and Conference Conclusion
Wrap up



