NCR FSMA Annual Conference Draft Agenda March 25 version

Wednesday	v, April 23
8:15	Welcome, introductions, NCR updates- Ellen Johnsen
8:45	Food Safety Culture- Kantha Channaniah
9:15	Communication skills – Allison DePenning (remotely)
10:15	Break
	Two Breakout Sessions
Educators/I	Regulators/Inspectors of GROWERS
10:30	OFRR report- Phil Tocco
11:00	Inspection report- Arlene Enderton and Nicole Baysal
11:15	NASDA presentation- Jim Melvin
11:35	New resource development- Kathryn Kavanaugh and Annalisa Hultberg
Educators/I	Regulators/Inspectors of PROCESSORS
10:30	Discussion and Education Time- Kantha Channaniah
11:45	Lunch
12:45	Cottage Food Update- Adam Inman
1:15	USDA NIFA FSOP report- Jodi Williams video
1:30	Grant writing FSOP awardee – Jessica Fish and Sarah Smith Warren
1:35	Group Discussion- funding and other topics
1:50	Regional Reports
2.45	PSA; FSPCA; IFAI; LFSC; NASDA
2:45	Poster session Adult advection principles, Sugar Valiab Binicaki
3:30	Adult education principles- Susan Yelich Biniecki
4:30 4:45	Closing thoughts
4.40	Wrap up
Thursday, A	April 24
8:00	Meet in the parking lot at K-State Olathe
8:15	Leave for Farm Tour
8:55	Farm Tour arrival
10:30	End Tour and load vans
10:40	Leave for K-State Olathe
11:20	Arrival at K-State Olathe
11:30	Lunch
12:30	Traceability Rule- Jason Varni
1:30	Traceability Rule Resources- Lisa Wipfli
1:40	Social Network Analysis- Arlene Enderton
1:55	Break
2:10	Grower and Processor Panel- local growers and processors
3:10	Final Thoughts, Evaluations, and Conference Conclusion
3:30	Wrap up